ASSESSMENTS EXHIBIT A

Article 75 Article 75 and Article 77
Assessments Article 77 Assessments Assessments Combined
YEAR Class A Class B Class C Total Each Year Total To Date
1985-2005 0 1,028,200 0 37,177,611 38,205,811 38,205,811
2006 0 0 0 0 0 0
2007 0 0 0 0 0 0
2008 0 0 0 0 0 0
2009 0 182,600 0 0 182,600 182,600
2010 0 185,600 0 0 185,600 368,200
2011 95,017 191,200 0 0 286,217 654,417
2012 0 191,000 4,999,627 0 5,190,627 5,845,044
2013 49,904,983 193,000 393,463,455 0 443,561,438 449,406,482
2014 0 153,600 109,014,236 0 109,167,836 558,574,318
2015 0 226,400 0 0 226,400 558,800,718
2016 0 188,600 0 0 188,600 558,989,318
2017 0 187,600 0 0 187,600 559,176,918
2018 0 161,600 0 0 161,600 559,338,518
2019 0 190,400 0 0 190,400 559,528,918
2020 0 215,200 0 0 215,200 559,744,118

ASSESSMENT TOTAL FOR 2006 TO 2020 $559,744,118
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